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Amendment No. 12 

Date: 05.03.2020 

Tender Package Name:   
Construction of 220 kV S/C Transmission Line on D/C Tower (WZ-VI, ACSR DEER Conductor, 25 mm Radial Ice loading) on 
Turnkey Basis associated with Strengthening of Transmission System of JKPDD under PMDP Scheme-15 for 220 kV 
Transmission Line 
 
Tender Specification No-  
Package -01: RECTPCL/PIA/JKPDD/TL-01: 220 kV Phyang to North Pullu Dated: 11-10-2019 
Package -02: RECTPCL/PIA/JKPDD/TL-02: 220 kV North Pullu to Diskit Dated: 11-10-2019 
Package 03- RECTPCL/PIA/JKPDD/TL-03: 220 kV Drass to Kochik Dated: 11-10-2019 
Package 04- RECTPCL/PIA/JKPDD/TL 04: 220 kV Kochik to Rangdrum Dated: 11-10-2019 
Package 05- RECTPCL/PIA/JKPDD/TL 05: 220 kV Rangdrum to Padum Dated: 11-10-2019 
 

S. No. Clause No. Existing Clause To be Read As 

Important Dates/Section-I, Invitation For Bids (IFB) (Package TL- 01, TL-02, TL-03, TL-04, TL-05) 

1 
Starting Date & Time of Bid 
Submission 

02.03.2020, 10:00 Hrs Onwards 06.03.2020, 10:00 Hrs Onwards 

2 Last Date of submission of Bid 06.03.2020 up to 15:00 Hrs. 13.03.2020 up to 14:00 Hrs. 

3 
Date of Opening of Technical 
Bid 

06.03.2020 at 16:00 Hrs. 13.03.2020 at 17:00 Hrs. 
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Prospective Bidders are requested to note that Event no. on e-bidding portal (i.e www. http://www.mstcecommerce.com/ 

eprochome/rectpcl) for submission of their response against Tenders are as under:- 

S.No. Package No. 
Event  no. on E-
bidding portal  

1 Package 01- RECTPCL/PIA/JKPDD/TL-01: 220 kV Phyang to North Pullu Dated:11-10-2019 RECTPCL/19-20/ET-11 

2 Package 02- RECTPCL/PIA/JKPDD/TL-02: 220 kV North Pullu to Diskit Dated: 11-10-2019 RECTPCL/19-20/ET-12 

3 Package 03- RECTPCL/PIA/JKPDD/TL-03: 220 kV Drass to Kochik Dated: 11-10-2019 RECTPCL/19-20/ET-13 

4 Package 04- RECTPCL/PIA/JKPDD/TL 04: 220 kV Kochik to Rangdrum Dated: 11-10-2019 RECTPCL/19-20/ET-14 

5 Package 05- RECTPCL/PIA/JKPDD/TL 05: 220 kV Rangdrum to Padum Dated: 11-10-2019 RECTPCL/19-20/ET-15 

 

Note: Response submitted against above mentioned Event No. will only be considered valid 

http://www.mstcecommerce.com/%20eprochome/rectpcl
http://www.mstcecommerce.com/%20eprochome/rectpcl

